
High Velocity Motors and Batterys
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 21

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Qual#

3

Top Qualifier is Jaromy Smallwood 15/5:13.332 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

Stock Short Course (A2 Main)

Top 5    Top 10
Average

Sponsor

Jaromy Smallwood 11 18 6:21.153 19.902 19.988 20.18

Andrew Kidd 62 17 6:11.903 20.302 20.577 20.86

Woody Garwood 33 17 6:15.218 3.31520.129 20.470 20.73

EYRIA EATMON 54 17 6:17.307 5.40420.258 20.568 21.04

ROSS MOORE 45 16 6:03.191 20.345 20.795 21.18

KEITH DIBRINO 76 16 6:09.367 6.17620.450 21.105 21.59

Craig MiiIlle 97 15 6:00.901 20.664 21.115 21.82

Kalani Corn 28 14 6:06.429 21.682 23.302 24.90

ERIN CARROLL 89 14 6:22.999 16.57023.076 21.344 24.28

BETH SKAGGS 1010 14 6:25.821 19.39223.468 24.026 25.46

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Jaromy Smallwood Kalani Corn Woody Garwood ROSS MOORE EYRIA EATMON Andrew Kidd KEITH DIBRINO ERIN CARROLL Craig MiiIlle BETH SKAGGS

2/28.062 3/29.813 4/30.026 6/30.948 7/31.433 5/30.100 8/32.494 1/11.298 10/38.397 9/37.3091.

1/21.660 5/22.644 2/20.957 4/21.068 7/23.451 6/23.510 8/24.277 3/40.637 10/28.164 9/26.4722.

1/20.392 6/25.095 2/20.564 7/26.119 4/21.279 3/21.241 8/22.018 5/24.370 10/22.196 9/23.4683.

1/19.905 7/27.410 3/24.610 5/23.857 4/20.762 2/20.921 6/25.735 8/31.123 10/27.012 9/23.6744.

1/20.462 7/22.859 3/22.645 5/20.955 4/22.099 2/20.635 6/21.755 8/27.381 10/21.147 9/25.1185.

1/20.036 7/21.682 3/20.581 5/20.345 4/22.862 2/20.738 6/21.090 9/26.970 8/22.900 10/29.5256.

1/19.902 7/29.640 3/21.394 5/20.778 4/21.881 2/21.587 6/22.166 9/25.155 8/24.757 10/26.3757.

1/20.125 7/25.156 3/20.129 4/20.891 5/22.194 2/20.875 6/21.235 9/23.076 8/23.576 10/23.5658.

1/20.900 8/26.620 3/20.537 5/22.330 4/21.144 2/20.302 6/22.885 9/24.158 7/22.410 10/24.5479.

1/20.141 8/24.552 3/22.557 5/25.814 4/21.547 2/22.849 6/24.584 9/23.818 7/21.039 10/24.87510.

1/20.534 8/24.775 3/20.538 5/21.006 4/20.258 2/20.915 6/22.080 10/38.694 7/24.347 9/30.09711.

1/20.297 8/29.151 3/20.713 5/22.206 4/20.280 2/20.337 6/20.450 10/28.251 7/21.244 9/26.94312.

1/22.807 8/28.246 3/21.159 5/21.409 4/20.806 2/21.807 6/23.493 10/29.751 7/21.482 9/32.13213.

1/21.020 8/28.786 3/22.372 5/21.858 4/20.736 2/21.419 6/22.354 9/28.317 7/20.664 10/31.72114.

1/20.704 3/20.694 5/21.281 4/21.686 2/21.194 6/21.677 7/21.56615.

1/19.971 3/22.385 5/22.326 4/22.874 2/21.732 6/21.07416.

1/20.839 3/23.357 4/22.015 2/21.74117.

1/23.39618.

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

Stock Short Course

High Velocity Motors and Batterys

6:03.763Jaromy Smallwood 1 / 6:21.153/ / 100 100 0 200117 18 -10

6:07.838Andrew Kidd 3 / 6:11.903/ / 98 99 0 197216 17 -10

6:19.454ROSS MOORE 2 / 6:03.191/ / 99 96 0 195517 16 -10

6:10.876EYRIA EATMON 4 / 6:17.307/ / 97 97 0 194416 17 -10

6:13.558Woody Garwood 5 / 6:15.218/ / 96 98 0 194316 17 -10

6:22.275KEITH DIBRINO 6 / 6:09.367/ / 95 95 0 190616 16 -10

Stock Short Course
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6:10.542Kalani Corn 7 / 6:06.429/ / 94 93 0 187815 14 -10

6:05.085ERIN CARROLL 8 / 6:22.999/ / 93 92 0 185914 14 -10

0.000Craig MiiIlle 10 / 6:00.901/ / 91 94 0 18570 15 -10

6:15.430BETH SKAGGS 9 / 6:25.821/ / 92 91 0 1831014 14 -10
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